Memoriat Andrzeja Pawiriskiego

Sopot, 21.10.2017

Potwierdzenie zgtoszen dla "TP Skalar Stupsk"

Skalar Stupsk

Potwierdzenie zgtoszen dla "TP Skalar Stupsk"

Mezczyzn

Grzecza Michat
Janczylik Aleksander
Jankowski Damian
Jankowski Michat
Konkel Filip
Krumplewski Gracjan
Maksajda Kacper
Plaga Dawid

tabik Marcin

Kobiet

Batoban Amelia
Druzba Amelia
Diuzak Zofia
Kostecka Marcelina
Leszkiewicz Julia
Lenska Zuzanna
Palicka Wiktoria
Suchanska Karolina

Szeremeta Kaja
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10071070C100m klasyczny (8)
10071070C100m klasyczny (8)
10071070C100m dowolny (2)
10071070C100m dowolny (2)
10071070C100m dowolny (2)
10071070C100m dowolny (2)
10071070C100m dowolny (2)
10071070C100m klasyczny (8)
10071070C400m dowolny (10)

10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C€100m klasyczny (7)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C100m dowolny (1)
10071060C400m dowolny (9)

1:24.97
1:27.59
1:22.46
1:12.82
1:13.21
1:04.87
1:17.24

NT
4:47.21

1:17.69
1:05.30
1:28.08
1:31.39
1:21.27
1:31.97
1:07.89
1:46.71
5:04.84

100m motylkowy (4)
100m motylkowy (4)
100m grzbietowy (6)
100m motylkowy (4)
100m grzbietowy (6)
100m motylkowy (4)
100m motylkowy (4)
100m motylkowy (4)
100m motylkowy (4)

100m motylkowy (3)
100m grzbietowy (5)
100m klasyczny (7)
100m motylkowy (3)
100m motylkowy (3)
100m klasyczny (7)
100m grzhietowy (5)
100m grzbietowy (5)
100m klasyczny (7)

1:04.31
1:18.78
1:28.56
1:42.73
1:26.28

NT
1:27.21
1:18.56

NT

NT
1:13.61
1:55.89
1:20.56
1:46.70
1:46.64
1:10.81
1:22.35
1:23.89
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